card
  clothing
spinning
blue-competence
Legal disclaimer:
The brochure has been compiled to the best of our knowledge and in good faith with the utmost care. However, it may be subject to type errors or
technical changes for which we assume no liability. The photos and illustrations are purely informative in nature and in part show special equipment

41 ppsi
3 licker-in rollers:
1st licker-in
(height 5 mm, angle
0-10°, PPSI 34 - 122)
2nd licker-in
(height 5 mm, angle
20°, 164 PPSI)
3rd licker-in
(height 5 mm, angle
20°, 210 PPSI)
Licker-in wires 9
Licker-in wires
Product range
Trützschler Wire Identification Code Base width Angle PPSI
T50.00.315.0034.34/VX2 3.15 mm 0° 34
T50.05.315.0041.34/VX2 3.15 mm 5° 41
T50.10.315.0044.34/VX2 3.15 mm 10° 44
T50.10.210.0066.35/VX2 2.10 mm 10° 66
T55.05.110.0093.42/W 1.10 mm 5° 93
T55.10.110.0115.42/W 1.10 mm 10° 115
T50.10.210.0122.34/VX2 2.10 mm 10° 122
T50.20.210.0122.34/V 2.10 mm 20° 122
T50.05.180.0131.34/V 1.80 mm 5° 131
T50.20.160.0164.35/V 1.60 mm 20° 164
T50.10.160.0203.35/V 1.60 mm 10° 203
T50.20.160.0210.35/VB 1.60 mm 20° 210
T55.00.110.0081.42/W 1.10 mm 0° 81
Licker-in wires10
or click here:
Licker-in
More information:

GX wires are also used for cotton and
blends and combine the advantages
of FGX wires (maintanance-free).
X2 FGX2 GX2
860 ppsi
1.50
55°
30°
0.
40
Cylinder wires 15
Cylinder wires
Product range
Trützschler Wire Identification Code Base Width Angle PPSI
T33.15.090.0220.24/FX2Z 0.90 mm 15° 220
T25.15.080.0448.12/X2 0.80 mm 15° 448
T20.20.060.0717.07/X2 0.60 mm 20° 717
T17.40.050.0860.05/X2 0.50 mm 40° 860
T17.30.040.0950.05/X2 0.40 mm 30° 950
T17.35.040.0950.05/X2 0.40 mm 35° 950
T17.40.040.0950.05/X2 0.40 mm 40° 950
T25.20.080.0556.12/X2 0.80 mm 20° 556
T25.20.070.0636.12/X2 0.70 mm 20° 636
T25.20.060.0742.12/X2 0.60 mm 20° 742
T20.25.050.0806.07/X2 0.50 mm 25° 806
T25.25.060.0727.13/X2 0.60 mm 25° 727
T17.30.050.0860.05/X2 0.50 mm 30° 860
Cylinder wires16
Details l Details ll also available as
Bleached Cotton Heavy Weight
Bleached Cotton

from the cylinder wire with an optimum transfer ratio.
The typical doffer wire is characterized by a relatively large height
and an angle of usually 30 degrees. To ensure that the fibers
do not get stuck, a smooth surface is essential. Serrations help
ensure the takeover of synthetic fibers.
By choosing the right TCC doffer wire for each application, a
perfect take-over of the fibers from the cylinder is guaranteed.
This can avoid unnecessary accidents and idle times and ensures
the formation of a uniform web.
Doffer wires
Product range
Trützschler Wire Identification Code Base Width Angle PPSI
T40.30.100.0280.28/BZ2 1.00 mm 30° 280
T40.30.100.0295.28/FGRZ2 1.00 mm 30° 295
T46.30.100.0304.37/RZ2 1.00 mm 30° 304
T50.30.100.0304.37/RZ2 1.00 mm 30° 304
T50.30.090.0327.37/FGR2 0.90 mm 30° 327
T40.30.090.0367.31/BRZ2 0.90 mm 30° 367
NOVODOFF 32
B: Banana Shape | R: Wire with serrations | Z: Scale-free by special heat treatment
18

section of a three
licker-in card
Miscellaneous wires32
Blow room wires
Optimize your blow room performance
TCC also offers the best clothings for your blowroom machines.
Whether clothings and stationary flats, e.g. for the feed rollers of
cleaners used in cotton production, or openers if you work with
synthetic fibers.
Trützschler Wire Identification Code Base Width Angle PPSI
T100.40.640.0008.75/VN 6.40 mm -40° 8
T75.10.420.0010.53/V 4.20 mm 10° 10
T100.00.250.0014.82/W 2.50 mm 0° 14
T100.10.250.0014.82/W 2.50 mm 10° 14
T60.20.420.0020.38/FV 4.20 mm 20° 20
T55.10.420.0028.33/VN 4.20 mm -10° 28
T60.20.315.0031.38/FV 3.15 mm 20° 31
or click here:
Blow room
More information: